Summary Emission

Product tCOe2 | tProduct
CPO -0.53

PK -0.53

PKO -0.53

PKE -0.53
Description

Qil palm planted on mineral soil
0il palm planted area on peat
Total il palm planted area
Conservation area (Forested)
Conszervaiion area (Non-Forested)
FFB Producfion per hectarage
OER

KER

Unit

Ha

Ha

Ha

Ha

Ha

tha

Agroindustrial Uumbal

Action

Value Action
823021

0.00
825021
1025.99

296204
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missionOwnCrop I MUEmmission [ FieldEmmis

FieldEmmission Group




IMill Emissions and Credits

Description

Emission Sources

POME

Fuel Consumption

Grid Eleciricity Utilisation

Credits

Export of Excess Electricity to Housing & Gnid
Sale of PKS

Sale of EFB

Total

tCo2

33.86

534.45

5658.32

tCOZelt FFB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Action

Emission Source/Credit




Estate/Plantation field emissions and sinks

Description

Emission Source

Land Conversion

CO02 Emissions from Feriliser
M20 Emissions from Peat
M20 Emissions from Ferdiliser
Fuel Consumption

Peat Cwidation

Sinks

Crop Sequestration
Sequestration in Conservafion Area

Total

tCO2e

56616.54

9240.95

0.00

4902.93

1530.16

0.00

-T7236.24

-5642 94

-10588.61

Own

tCO2e/ha

6.86

0.00

0.59

019

0.00

-9.36

-0.63

-1.28

tCO2e/t FFB

0.75

0.00

0.06

0.02

0.00

-1.02

-0.07

0.14

tCO2e

Group

tCO2e’ha

tCO2e/t FFB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

tCOZe

3rd Party

tCO2elha

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

tCO2et FFB

Total

56616.54

924095

0.00

490293

1530.18

0.00

-T7236.24

-5642 94

-19069.11



Field Emission and Sinks



Emissions from Palm Kernel Crusher

Emission Source

PK from own mill

PK from other sources
Fuel Consumption

Total Cruzher Emissions

tCO2e

-2549.51

0.00

0.00

-2548.51

tco2
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| -

Emission Source / Sinks



